
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

577 

41 

86 

21 

333 

588 

33 

900 

211 

210 

69 

Name 

Tritscher Martin 

Wilson Richard 

Quehenberger Johannes 

Granitzer Sebastian 

Hofer Hannes 

Engerisser Josef 

Brugger Marco 

Rohmann Adrian 

Daum Maximilian 

Rakic Veso 

Kattelans Martin 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Total Tm 

15:20.967 

15:21.224 

15:21.946 

15:25.979 

15:29.823 

15:41.286 

15:49.311 

15:59.692 

16:33.563 

16:16.998 

10:02.032 

Diff 

0.257 

0.979 

5.012 

8.856 

20.319 

28.344 

38.725 

1:12.596 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.749 

1:30.643 

1:31.134 

1:31.633 

1:31.984 

1:32.182 

1:32.138 

1:34.838 

1:37.549 

1:34.099 

1:36.209 

Motorcycle 

M1000 

BMW 2015 - S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki 2012 - ZX10R 

YAMAHA 2022 - R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 2016 - S1000rr 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Class 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 
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Margin of Victory 

0.257 

Avg. Speed 

162,924 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.643 

Best Speed 

165,537 

Best Lap by 

41 - Wilson Richard 

TNT RIJEKA 2024. 

14.07.2024. 

Race - Cup Open 1000 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:00:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.7.2024. 15:00 


